Coast Guard Station on Humboldt Bay. As confirmed through 
follow-up site visits on January 14th and January 22nd and information submitted on 
January 25th (attached), the completed emergency work involved no permanent erection 
of structures valued at more than twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000). 

G-1-24-0003-W 
Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District 

Section 30611 waives the requirements for obtaining a CDP in cases when immediate 
action by a person or public agency performing a public service is required to protect life 
and public property from imminent danger or in other cases of emergency and when the